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41759

6414159
6414179

14159
14179

  45 Stück
  24 Stück

transparent
transparent

300 x 460 mm
600 x 400 mm

  6 Liter
10 Liter

 

6414158
6414161

14158
14161

  75 Stück
  60 Stück

transparent
transparent

250 x 320 mm
250 x 400 mm

  3 Liter
  4 Liter

6414157
6414160

14157
14160

100 Stück
  90 Stück

transparent
transparent

160 x 240 mm
200 x 300 mm

  1 Liter
  2 Liter

Gefrierbeutel

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEFarbeMaßeAusführungProdukt

Gefrierbeutel

Gefrierbeutel,  Faltschachtel
• aus LLDPE 
• mit Aromaschutz 
• reißfest 
• mit Verschlußklipsen und Beschriftungsfeld 
• Rolle in Faltschachtel


